

Genesee County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2019 M-1
Description:
Location: Various
Projects(s): MS0004, MS0003, MS0002

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$473,743.10	0.79%	0.00%
1	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$470,002.01	0.00%	-0.78%
2	(07915) American Pavements, Inc.	\$604,602.52	28.63%	27.62%
3	(07091) Strawser Construction Inc.	\$716,259.02	52.39%	51.19%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) American Pavements, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5010002	280	Syd	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$100.00	\$28,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00
0002	5067011	114,121	Syd	_ Micro-Surface, Standard, Modified	\$3.50	\$399,423.50	\$3.57	\$407,411.97	\$4.84	\$552,345.64
0003	8110045	312	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	\$2.00	\$624.00	\$9.50	\$2,964.00	\$12.50	\$3,900.00
0004	8110063	6	Ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$185.00	\$1,110.00	\$165.00	\$990.00
0005	8110071	3	Ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
0006	8110074	3	Ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, School	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
0007	8110231	34,924	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.20	\$6,984.80	\$0.18	\$6,286.32	\$0.09	\$2,968.54
0008	8110232	41,804	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.20	\$8,360.80	\$0.18	\$7,524.72	\$0.09	\$3,553.34
0009	8507031	40	Ton	_ Machine Patching, Modified	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	\$390.00	\$15,600.00
0010	8507031	85	Ton	_ Spot Patching, Modified	\$250.00	\$21,250.00	\$295.00	\$25,075.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00
Bid Totals:						\$473,743.10		\$470,002.01		\$604,602.52

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Strawser Construction Inc.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5010002	280	Syd	\$105.00	\$29,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0002	5067011	114,121	Syd	\$4.82	\$550,063.22		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Micro-Surface, Standard, Modified								
0003	8110045	312	Ft	\$14.00	\$4,368.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar								
0004	8110063	6	Ea	\$190.00	\$1,140.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym								
0005	8110071	3	Ea	\$190.00	\$570.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym								
0006	8110074	3	Ea	\$290.00	\$870.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, School								
0007	8110231	34,924	Ft	\$0.10	\$3,492.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White								
0008	8110232	41,804	Ft	\$0.10	\$4,180.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0009	8507031	40	Ton	\$685.00	\$27,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Machine Patching, Modified								
0010	8507031	85	Ton	\$1,115.00	\$94,775.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Spot Patching, Modified								
Bid Totals:					\$716,259.02				